
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
196 MPLSA014-EA MPLSA014-EA 8.000 EA 4.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

197 MPLSA050-EA MPLSA050-EA 8.000 EA 6.400 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

198 MPLSA057-EA MPLSA057-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

199 MPLSA063-EA MPLSA063-EA 5.000 EA 1.250 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

200 MPLSA073-EA MPLSA073-EA 6.000 EA 2.580 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

201 MPLSA078-EA MPLSA078-EA 7.000 EA 0.980 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

202 MPLSA084-EA MPLSA084-EA 8.000 EA 2.240 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.053 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
UPD Port Elizabeth Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date
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Shipment Number / Delivery Date 34000000503373 / 05.06.2025

0080711326 / 03.06.2025

0000015030

0080711326 / 03.06.2025

4500186553 / 03.06.2025
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
203 MPLSA085-EA MPLSA085-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

204 MPLSA087-EA MPLSA087-EA 8.000 EA 1.920 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

205 MPLSA104-EA MPLSA104-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

206 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 8.000 EA 4.480 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

207 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 7.000 EA 3.430 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

208 MPLSA159-EA MPLSA159-EA 8.000 EA 4.480 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

209 MPLSA160-EA MPLSA160-EA 8.000 EA 61.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

210 MPLSA164-EA MPLSA164-EA 8.000 EA 1.280 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

211 MPLSA165-EA MPLSA165-EA 8.000 EA 1.840 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

212 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 8.000 EA 1.920 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

213 MPLSA187-EA MPLSA187-EA 6.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

214 MPLSA188-EA MPLSA188-EA 8.000 EA 2.560 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

215 MPLSA200-EA MPLSA200-EA 8.000 EA 2.560 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

216 MPLSA225-EA MPLSA225-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

217 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 8.000 EA 2.560 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

218 MPLSA259-EA MPLSA259-EA 8.000 EA 1.200 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
227 MPLSA014-EA MPLSA014-EA 8.000 EA 4.880 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

228 MPLSA050-EA MPLSA050-EA 8.000 EA 6.400 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

229 MPLSA057-EA MPLSA057-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

230 MPLSA063-EA MPLSA063-EA 5.000 EA 1.250 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

231 MPLSA073-EA MPLSA073-EA 6.000 EA 2.640 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

232 MPLSA078-EA MPLSA078-EA 7.000 EA 0.980 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

233 MPLSA084-EA MPLSA084-EA 8.000 EA 2.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

234 MPLSA085-EA MPLSA085-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

235 MPLSA087-EA MPLSA087-EA 8.000 EA 1.920 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

236 MPLSA104-EA MPLSA104-EA 3.000 EA 0.210 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

237 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 8.000 EA 4.480 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

238 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 7.000 EA 3.430 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

239 MPLSA159-EA MPLSA159-EA 8.000 EA 4.480 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

240 MPLSA160-EA MPLSA160-EA 8.000 EA 61.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

241 MPLSA164-EA MPLSA164-EA 8.000 EA 1.280 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

242 MPLSA165-EA MPLSA165-EA 8.000 EA 1.840 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
243 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 8.000 EA 1.920 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

244 MPLSA187-EA MPLSA187-EA 6.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

245 MPLSA188-EA MPLSA188-EA 8.000 EA 2.560 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

246 MPLSA200-EA MPLSA200-EA 8.000 EA 2.560 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

247 MPLSA225-EA MPLSA225-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

248 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 8.000 EA 2.560 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

249 MPLSA259-EA MPLSA259-EA 8.000 EA 1.200 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA
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